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Federagio de Automobilismo de Sio

Ilnterlagos, 9 a 11 de junho de 2023
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Interlagos 4,309 km
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Carrera 2 11/06/2023 16:50
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:38:04 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(77) GRUCCIO FABIAN
1 15:40:42.307 2:33.536 47.920 47.244 58.372 152,0
2 15:44:40.561 3:58.254 1:38.837 1:06.294 1:13.123 97,1
3 15:47:31.486 2:50.925 1:21.139 46.820 42.966 68,3
4 15:49:24.898 1:53.412 44.824 34.309 34.279 197,0
5 15:51:33.697 2:08.799 44.451 34.621 49.727 2114
6 15:54:36.660 3:02.963 1:30.077 51.779 41.107 89,7
7 15:56:30.272 1:53.612 44.699 34.367 34.546 205,3
8 15:58:23.347 1:53.075 44.269 34.355 34.451 211,0
9 16:00:17.300 1:53.953 44.330 34.922 34.701 211,4
(222) FERNIGRINI GUSTAVO
1 15:40:45.217 2:35.860 50.380 47.048 58.432 160,0
2 15:44:44.038 3:58.821 1:38.655 1:06.220 1:13.946 93,5
3 15:47:32.348 2:48.310 1:19.927 46.027 42.356 71,0
4 15:49:28.431 1:56.083 45.362 36.065 34.656 200,3
5 15:51:35.423 2:06.992 44.044 34.998 47.950 215,7
6 15:54:36.958 3:01.535 1:29.707 50.986 40.842 90,6
7 15:56:30.998 1:54.040 44,757 34.916 34.367 210,2
8 15:58:24.667 1:53.669 44,575 34.908 34.186 216,1
9 16:00:18.492 1:53.825 44.410 34.884 34.531 215,3
(38) TARABORELLI FABIAN
1 15:40:43.456 2:34.562 49.087 46.903 58.572 151,8
2 15:44:42.789 3:59.333 1:38.776 1:06.258 1:14.299 89,0
3 15:47:31.972 2:49.183 1:20.474 46.161 42.548 72,2
4 15:49:28.228 1:56.256 45.522 35.344 35.390 198,8
5 15:51:36.501 2:08.273 45.188 35.178 47.907 213,5
6 15:54:38.016 3:01.515 1:30.380 50.340 40.795 93,1
7 15:56:33.452 1:55.436 45.131 35.380 34.925 209,8
8 15:58:27.504 1:54.052 44,966 34.778 34.308 215,3
9 16:00:22.442 1:54.938 44.919 35.182 34.837 216,1
(90) VITTE JOSE
1 15:40:45.691 2:36.311 50.805 47.193 58.313 160,2
2 15:44:44.686 3:58.995 1:39.162 1:05.866 1:13.967 84,8
3 15:47:32.745 2:48.059 1:19.831 46.105 42.123 73,1
4 15:49:28.711 1:55.966 45.286 35.376 35.304 198,1
5 15:51:37.013 2:08.302 44,995 35.833 47.474 215,7
6 15:54:38.915 3:01.902 1:30.599 50.243 41.060 91,7
7 15:56:34.976 1:56.061 44,382 36.248 35.431 206,9
8 15:58:28.034 1:53.058 43.938 34.604 34.516 214,4
9 16:00:23.249 1:55.215 44,425 35.464 35.326 214,4
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Carrera 2 11/06/2023 16:50
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:38:04 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(147) LOPES THIAGO
1 15:40:48.041 2:37.115 51.732 47.501 57.882 169,1
2 15:44:47.125 3:59.084 1:39.676 1:06.143 1:13.265 93,9
3 15:47:34.036 2:46.911 1:20.116 45.976 40.819 68,7
4 15:49:29.445 1:55.409 46.091 34.758 34.560 207,7
5 15:51:37.585 2:08.140 44.506 36.429 47.205 212,7
6 15:54:39.734 3:02.149 1:30.887 50.334 40.928 92,0
7 15:56:35.429 1:55.695 44.584 35.717 35.394 208,1
8 15:58:28.972 1:53.543 44.394 34.610 34.539 215,7
9 16:00:23.482 1:54.510 44.489 35.108 34.913 215,3
(2) ROMERO CHRISTIAN
1 15:40:47.556 2:37.470 51.780 47.537 58.153 165,5
2 15:44:46.648 3:59.092 1:39.471 1:05.999 1:13.622 97,2
3 15:47:33.818 2:47.170 1:19.769 46.278 41.123 68,4
4 15:49:30.211 1:56.393 47.007 34.886 34.500 203,4
5 15:51:38.113 2:07.902 44.456 35.754 47.692 214,8
6 15:54:40.053 3:01.940 1:30.773 50.480 40.687 90,4
7 15:56:36.041 1:55.988 44,525 36.278 35.185 208,9
8 15:58:29.401 1:53.360 44.446 34.410 34.504 217,0
9 16:00:23.763 1:54.362 44.219 35.232 34.911 217,5
(7) COSENZA DANIEL
1 15:40:49.365 2:38.818 53.012 47.861 57.945 166,8
2 15:44:48.022 3:58.657 1:39.049 1:06.458 1:13.150 98,8
3 15:47:34.875 2:46.853 1:21.238 45.506 40.109 64,3
4 15:49:30.797 1:55.922 46.174 35.249 34.499 211,0
5 15:51:38.696 2:07.899 44.642 35.312 47.945 216,6
6 15:54:40.519 3:01.823 1:31.670 50.128 40.025 81,2
7 15:56:36.453 1:55.934 44.832 35.923 35.179 208,1
8 15:58:29.579 1:53.126 44.485 34.425 34.216 220,2
9 16:00:23.956 1:54.377 44,529 35.121 34.727 216,1
(96) GARCIA MARCELO
1 15:40:51.907 2:41.123 55.640 48.332 57.151 159,3
2 15:44:50.872 3:58.965 1:39.691 1:06.579 1:12.695 106,8
3 15:47:37.177 2:46.305 1:21.695 44.763 39.847 60,6
4 15:49:32.511 1:55.334 45.062 35.899 34.373 207,7
5 15:51:40.745 2:08.234 44,316 34.971 48.947 217,0
6 15:54:41.268 3:00.523 1:31.162 50.440 38.921 90,6
7 15:56:37.224 1:55.956 45.008 35.300 35.648 206,5
8 15:58:30.540 1:53.316 44.072 34.744 34.500 216,1
9 16:00:25.204 1:54.664 44,598 35.548 34.518 215,3
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Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:38:04 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(36) SILVA CARLOS
1 15:40:50.400 2:39.975 53.840 47.940 58.195 158,3
2 15:44:49.011 3:58.611 1:38.960 1:06.240 1:13.411 108,2
3 15:47:35.111 2:46.100 1:20.919 45.248 39.933 59,6
4 15:49:32.049 1:56.938 46.641 35.897 34.400 208,9
5 15:51:41.412 2:09.363 44.470 35.640 49.253 216,6
6 15:54:41.485 3:00.073 1:31.058 50.567 38.448 86,2
7 15:56:37.484 1:55.999 45.202 35.488 35.309 204,9
8 15:58:30.719 1:53.235 44.474 34.464 34.297 215,3
9 16:00:26.026 1:55.307 44.670 35.863 34.774 216,1
(68) MENDEZ IGNACIO
1 15:40:51.150 2:40.072 53.924 47.902 58.246 163,2
2 15:44:50.017 3:58.867 1:39.183 1:06.502 1:13.182 106,1
3 15:47:35.989 2:45.972 1:20.963 45.018 39.991 64,0
4 15:49:33.768 1:57.779 46.066 36.586 35.127 206,1
5 15:51:42.140 2:08.372 45.556 35.101 47.715 216,1
6 15:54:41.982 2:59.842 1:31.203 50.164 38.475 86,4
7 15:56:38.451 1:56.469 45.664 35.267 35.538 204,1
8 15:58:32.655 1:54.204 44.682 34.848 34.674 214,0
9 16:00:26.913 1:54.258 44.804 35.007 34.447 215,3
(18) STUART MILNE RICHARD
1 15:40:53.883 2:43.860 59.640 46.991 57.229 160,7
2 15:44:52.821 3:58.938 1:39.858 1:07.124 1:11.956 96,5
3 15:47:38.752 2:45.931 1:21.309 44.363 40.259 67,1
4 15:49:33.897 1:55.145 45.246 35.533 34.366 208,5
5 15:51:42.901 2:09.004 45.623 35.794 47.587 215,3
6 15:54:42.258 2:59.357 1:31.753 49.596 38.008 84,0
7 15:56:38.722 1:56.464 45.743 35.502 35.219 207,7
8 15:58:33.666 1:54.944 45.121 35.111 34.712 213,1
9 16:00:28.584 1:54.918 44.868 35.121 34.929 215,7
(13) GARAGGIOLA DANIEL
1 15:40:54.626 2:45.623 1:03.996 44.363 57.264 156,7
2 15:44:53.897 3:59.271 1:40.670 1:06.383 1:12.218 102,1
3 15:47:39.515 2:45.618 1:21.087 44.111 40.420 70,6
4 15:49:35.953 1:56.438 45.785 35.755 34.898 196,2
5 15:51:43.436 2:07.483 44.965 35.465 47.053 214,0
6 15:54:42.343 2:58.907 1:31.892 50.273 36.742 85,8
7 15:56:38.921 1:56.578 45.894 35.624 35.060 209,4
8 15:58:35.086 1:56.165 46.010 35.435 34.720 208,9
9 16:00:33.087 1:58.001 46.845 35.642 35.514 221,11
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Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:38:04 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(20) ARMENDARIS FERNANDO
1 15:40:46.492 2:36.914 50.949 47.546 58.419 158,3
2 15:44:45.352 3:58.860 1:39.093 1:05.837 1:13.930 91,5
3 15:47:33.123 2:47.771 1:19.788 46.427 41.556 73,3
4 15:49:31.443 1:58.320 48.422 35.545 34.353 196,2
5 15:51:39.208 2:07.765 44,597 35.456 47.712 217,9
6 15:54:40.797 3:01.589 1:31.547 50.715 39.327 82,2
7 15:56:38.439 1:57.642 45.338 36.499 35.805 207,7
8 15:58:34.794 1:56.355 46.022 35.687 34.646 212,7
9 16:01:52.925 3:18.131 2:06.067 36.424 35.640 217,5
(12) RIBATTO EDUARDO
1 15:40:46.950 2:37.282 51.760 47.331 58.191 156,7
2 15:44:46.095 3:59.145 1:39.276 1:06.103 1:13.766 96,5
3 15:47:33.545 2:47.450 1:19.538 46.654 41.258 79,4
4 15:49:29.593 1:56.048 46.825 34.926 34.297 198,8
5 15:51:37.303 2:07.710 44,564 35.876 47.270 209,4
6 15:54:39.324 3:02.021 1:30.691 50.367 40.963 93,8
(14) BOJANICH JUAN
1 15:40:53.036 2:41.603 55.569 48.739 57.295 162,2
2 15:44:52.118 3:59.082 1:39.849 1:07.068 1:12.165 96,6
3 15:47:37.813 2:45.695 1:21.407 44.391 39.897 69,8
4 15:49:33.255 1:55.442 44,531 36.585 34.326 211,8
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